
  
 

Dodford First School – Diary Dates – Spring Term 2 2023 – Version 2 
Date Event 
Friday 17th February Achievement Assembly – 9am – Parents welcome 
Friday 17th February Random Acts of Kindness Day/Feel Good Friday 

Anything goes day – Friends of Dodford fundraiser 
Friday 17th February Last day of half term 
Monday 20th – Friday 24th February HALF TERM 
Monday 27th February First Day Back – British Values Day 

First Dance Club Session 
Tuesday 28th February Maths Information Session for parents – 3.30pm (post-

poned from 31.01.23) 
Mon 27th February – Sun 12th March Fairtrade Fortnight  
Thursday 2nd March World Book Day – Dress up as a book character 

Family Reading Session – 2.30pm 
Friday 3rd March ‘Alice’s Book Corner’ – Book fair 8.30-9.15am 
Tuesday 7th and Wednesday 8th March Parents Evenings 

Tues 7th March – 3.30pm until 6pm 
Wed 8th March – 5pm until 7.30pm 

Friday 10th March Sport Relief Day 
Monday 13th – Friday 17th March British Science Week – STEM week 
Friday 17th March Comic Relief Day - Fundraiser 
Wednesday 22nd March World Water Day 
Wednesday 22nd March Robins Synagogue Trip 
Thursday 23rd March COVID Day of Reflection 
Wednesday 29th March Easter Egg Competition 
Thursday 30th March Three little pigs day – Dodford Holiday Farm – Wrens 

class 
Friday 31st March Achievement Assembly – 9am – All Parents welcome 
Friday 31st March Feel Good Friday 

Friends of Dodford Fundraiser – Krispy Kreme Donuts 
Friday 31st March 1.30 – 3.00 Reception Stay and Play for parents 
Friday 31st March Last day of term 
Monday 17th April Summer Term begins 

 


